
TEST PIT FIELD LOG 

PROJECT TYPE: Environmental  PROJECT #: 22-06-92
CLIENT: LLC TEST PIT #: 1019-TP-202 
SITE LOCATION: INSPECTOR: DJ 1019 Abcd Avenue 

Boston, MA PROJECT DATE:  7/6/22 
CONTRACTOR:  Huge Excavation WEATHER: Sunny/ 80o F 
STRATA 
CHANGE 

(FT) 

SAMPLE 
NUMBER 

SAMPLE 
DEPTH 

(FT) 
SOIL DESCRIPTION 

1

Loose to medium dense, brown, dry, medium to 
coarse grained sand, with significant debris, 
including brick, pipes, ash and metal scraps 

 Composite 
(0-5’) 

2 

 3 

4

End of Test Pit = 5’0” 5 

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GROUNDWATER INFORMATION DIMENSIONS (FT) 
Not encountered (6) X    (4)   X    (5)   =    120 (cu ft)

GROUNDWATER  
DEPTH (FT): 

N/A 

OIL SHEEN (Y/N): No 

NOTES: No groundwater encountered  
PID readings all at background (<1 ppm) 




