TEST PIT FIELD LOG							
PROJECT TYPE: En		Envir	nvironmental		PROJECT #:		22-06-92
		LLC			TEST PIT #:		1019-TP-202
SITE LOCATION:		1019 Abcd Avenue			INSPECTOR:		DJ
CONTRACTOR		Boston, MA			PROJECT DA		7/6/22
CONTRACTOR:		Huge Excavation			WEATHER: Sunny/ 80° F		
STRATA SAME CHANGE NUME (FT)		BER DEPTH (FT)		SOIL DESCRIPTION			
	Composite (0-5')		1	Loose to medium dense, brown, dry, medium to coarse grained sand, with significant debris, including brick, pipes, ash and metal scraps End of Test Pit = 5'0"			
			2				
			3				
			4				
			5				
			6		A SHITTING	20	0
			7				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
			8				
			9				
			10			1	The state of the s
			11			+2	W. Jack Co.
			12	A	Colonia de la co		
			13				
			14	F		11/2	
GROUNDWATER INFORMATION				DIMENSIONS (FT)			
Not encountered					(6) X (4)	X (5	5) = 120 (cu ft)
GROUNDWATER DEPTH (FT):			N/A				
OIL SHEEN (Y/N):			No		Environmental		
			r encountere I at backgrou		pm)		